
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

St.Nr. 

808 

232 

206 

190 

282 

21 

165 

701 

14 

537 

26 

127 

755 

424 

505 

408 

708 

88 

225 

188 

74 

681 

377 

805 

497 

619 

455 

781 

446 

176 

592 

721 

865 

509 

308 

175 

465 

846 

426 

696 

463 

817 

131 

19 

723 

521 

829 

472 

Name 

Hennes Hahn 

Björn Feldt 

Gerrit Helbig 

Julian Schramm 

Sirko Bühnemann 

Kai-Arne Petruck 

Nico Rambow 

Mario Grimm 

Stefan Wollschläger 

André van Almelo 

Ingo Lange 

Ronny Thoms 

Olaf Szukat 

Kim Gaul 

Ralf Löding 

Jost Vorrink 

Patrick Ingram 

Max Handke 

Sebastian Pauly 

Paul Körper 

Sascha Grimm 

Lukas Schäfer 

Jonas Kreke 

Andreas Held 

Leon Schüle 

Luca Siekmann 

Tom Kölbach 

Carsten vom Bruch 

Bernd Nielsen 

Stefan Schmiedel 

Lönne Hansen 

Christoph Kauke 

Stephan Röseler 

Mario Löhning 

Matthias Mann 

Tom Begerow 

Dennis Engelmann 

Jörg Wildhagen 

Lutz Felchner 

Alexander Klein 

Florian Sandbothe 

Volker Schütte 

Norman Lamche 

Danny Lobstein 

Heiko Simon 

Marcel Kühnel 

Bruno Kuhn 

Jens Althoff 

Wohnort 

MSC Porz e.V. im ADA

MC Grevesmühlen 

MC Wolgast 

MC Rehna 

Wolmirstedt OT Mose

Bleckede 

MC Woltersdorf 

MC Rehna 

MC Vellahn 

Uelsen 

MC Rehna 

Roggow 

Oberhausen 

Bremervörde 

Tetenhusen 

I tterbeck 

Coppenbrügge 

MC Vellahn 

MSC Waldkappel-Brei

MC Woltersdorf 

MSC Kaltenkirchen 

Großbeeren 

Westerstede 

Hinrichshagen 

Alveslohe 

MSC Lippe-West e.V. i

Heiligenhaus 

MSC Porz-Köln e.V. im

Schillsdorf 

MC Woltersdorf 

Schafflund 

Feggendorf 

MC Rehna 

Diedrichshagen 

MC Rehna 

MC Rehna 

Heiligenstedtenerkam

MC Boizenburg 

Welbsleben 

Rheine 

Rietberg 

Ganderkese 

MC Grevesmühlen 

MC Rehna 

Wittenberg 

MC Rehna 

MSC Lippe-West e.V. i

Dortmunder Motorspo

Fahrzeug Klasse 

upSen/ER7

E3 

E3 

E2 

ER1 

E2 

E2 

E2 

E1 

ER2 

E3/ER2 

Sen/ER6 

Sen/ER6 

ER2 

ER1 

ER2 

Sen/ER6 

E1 

ER1 

E2 

Sen/ER6 

ER9 

ER2 

Sen/ER6 

ER9 

ER9 

ER9 

Sen/ER6 

ER2 

E2 

ER2 

Sen/ER6 

upSen/ER7

Hobby 

E1/ER2 

E2 

ER2 

Sen/ER6 

ER2 

ER9 

ER3 

upSen/ER7

E2 

Sen/ER6 

ER3 

Hobby 

upSen/ER7

ER3 

Gesamtzeit 

6:05.022 

6:12.260 

6:25.583 

6:30.050 

6:32.359 

6:34.272 

6:35.573 

6:45.979 

6:46.780 

6:50.916 

6:50.980 

6:51.043 

6:51.799 

6:52.504 

6:53.160 

6:55.243 

6:55.313 

6:56.949 

6:56.952 

6:57.567 

6:57.613 

6:59.541 

7:01.623 

7:04.826 

7:06.232 

7:10.502 

7:12.035 

7:13.073 

7:13.728 

7:13.902 

7:14.902 

7:15.546 

7:16.112 

7:17.261 

7:18.820 

7:19.660 

7:20.560 

7:21.622 

7:21.850 

7:23.753 

7:24.267 

7:24.511 

7:30.231 

7:30.378 

7:31.582 

7:31.770 

7:34.364 

7:36.124 

Diff. 

7.238 

20.561 

25.028 

27.337 

29.250 

30.551 

40.957 

41.758 

45.894 

45.958 

46.021 

46.777 

47.482 

48.138 

50.221 

50.291 

51.927 

51.930 

52.545 

52.591 

54.519 

56.601 

59.804 

1:01.210 

1:05.480 

1:07.013 

1:08.051 

1:08.706 

1:08.880 

1:09.880 

1:10.524 

1:11.090 

1:12.239 

1:13.798 

1:14.638 

1:15.538 

1:16.600 

1:16.828 

1:18.731 

1:19.245 

1:19.489 

1:25.209 

1:25.356 

1:26.560 

1:26.748 

1:29.342 

1:31.102 

Nach Runden sortiert

Vorsprung 

7.238 

Durchnitts Geschwindigkeit

- 

Beste Rundenzeit 

6:05.022 

Beste Geschw. 

- 

Beste Runde von 
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Pos. 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

65 

66 

67 

68 

69 

70 

71 

72 

73 

74 

75 

76 

77 

78 

79 

80 

81 

82 

83 

84 

85 

86 

87 

88 

89 

90 

91 

92 

93 

94 

95 

96 

St.Nr. 

591 

129 

121 

555 

431 

789 

477 

177 

753 

185 

860 

25 

203 

667 

504 

363 

727 

468 

532 

862 

518 

391 

76 

561 

368 

839 

806 

836 

321 

777 

50 

857 

819 

812 

423 

23 

759 

790 

645 

818 

478 

893 

799 

851 

124 

749 

800 

533 

Name 

Ronald Johnsen 

Mario Dischereit 

Andreas Venzke 

Stephan Edelmann 

Uwe Felchner 

Alexander Kneidl 

Stefan Bredehorn 

Fabio Pünjer 

Marc Fehrmann 

Karsten Jessen 

Hartmut Walter 

Steffen Begerow 

David Neumann 

Tobias Kassen 

Torben Kuhlmann 

Stefan Ortmeier 

Bernd Henkel 

Manuel Reinicke 

Sven Kaiser 

Michael Wunderlich 

Frank Vrielmann 

Dennis Rutha 

Gunnar Mielke 

Thomas Winkler 

Stephan Hänel 

Roman Koch 

Harri Eichhorst 

Bill Buckley 

Torsten Boll 

Stefan Berger 

Alexander Valentin 

Jens Ofer 

Bernd Schindewolf 

Gebhard Nykamp 

Jan-Henning Allmrodt 

Stefan Behrendt 

Andreas Friedrich 

Thorsten Fürst 

Heiko Plenter 

Andreas Götter 

Silvio Pastorny 

Andreas Strauch 

Dariusz Bodganowicz 

André Koch 

Matthias Kiel 

Rüdiger Kühn 

Ulf Markgraf 

Maurice Hesse 

Wohnort 

MC Vellahn 

MC Grevesmühlen 

MC Rehna 

MC Woltersdorf 

Porta Westfalica 

Hamburg 

Westerstede 

Rosengarten 

Trittau 

Norderstedt 

Ringgau-Rittmannsha

MC Rehna 

Penzlin 

Leopoldshöhe 

MSC Kaltenkirchen 

Vlotho 

Dingelstädt 

Beeskow 

MC Wolgast 

Beeskow 

Uelsen 

Freden 

MC Rehna 

Leopoldshöhe 

Delbrück 

MC Rehna 

MC Mecklenburg-Stre

Bünde 

Kiel 

MSC Porz 

MSC Kaltenkirchen 

Büren 

MSC Lippe-West e.V. i

I tterbeck 

Cuxhaven 

MC Vellahn 

Henstedt Ulzburg 

Hamburg 

MSC Kaltenkirchen 

Burgdorf 

Gnarrenburg 

Wersterstede 

Stadthagen 

MC Rehna 

MC EC Malchow 

Drage 

MSC Groß Schwiesow

MC Rehna 

Fahrzeug Klasse 

E3/ER3 

Sen/ER6 

E3 

Hobby 

ER3 

Sen/ER6 

ER2 

Hobby 

Sen/ER6 

Hobby 

upSen/ER7

E1 

E3 

ER9 

Hobby 

E1/ER3 

Sen/ER6 

Hobby 

Hobby 

upSen/ER7

ER2 

ER3 

E3 

ER3 

ER3 

Sen/ER6 

upSen/ER7

upSen/ER7

ER3 

Sen/ER6 

Hobby 

Klassik/ER5

upSen/ER7

upSen/ER7

ER3 

E1 

Sen/ER6 

Sen/ER6 

Sen/ER6 

Sen/ER6 

ER3 

E3 

Sen/ER6 

Sen/ER6 

E2 

Sen/ER6 

upSen/ER7

Hobby 

Gesamtzeit 

7:37.324 

7:37.357 

7:37.512 

7:38.275 

7:39.428 

7:39.671 

7:39.833 

7:40.310 

7:40.400 

7:42.274 

7:43.282 

7:45.912 

7:48.897 

7:49.625 

7:50.176 

7:51.162 

7:51.564 

7:52.155 

7:52.764 

7:52.834 

7:52.963 

7:54.032 

7:54.981 

7:55.009 

7:56.460 

7:57.079 

7:57.182 

7:57.390 

8:00.121 

8:00.515 

8:02.000 

8:02.718 

8:02.820 

8:04.300 

8:06.248 

8:08.121 

8:08.698 

8:09.642 

8:09.697 

8:09.707 

8:14.048 

8:14.774 

8:15.580 

8:17.422 

8:18.328 

8:20.096 

8:22.206 

8:23.230 

Diff. 

1:32.302 

1:32.335 

1:32.490 

1:33.253 

1:34.406 

1:34.649 

1:34.811 

1:35.288 

1:35.378 

1:37.252 

1:38.260 

1:40.890 

1:43.875 

1:44.603 

1:45.154 

1:46.140 

1:46.542 

1:47.133 

1:47.742 

1:47.812 

1:47.941 

1:49.010 

1:49.959 

1:49.987 

1:51.438 

1:52.057 

1:52.160 

1:52.368 

1:55.099 

1:55.493 

1:56.978 

1:57.696 

1:57.798 

1:59.278 

2:01.226 

2:03.099 

2:03.676 

2:04.620 

2:04.675 

2:04.685 

2:09.026 

2:09.752 

2:10.558 

2:12.400 

2:13.306 

2:15.074 

2:17.184 

2:18.208 

Nach Runden sortiert

Vorsprung 

7.238 

Durchnitts Geschwindigkeit

- 

Beste Rundenzeit 

6:05.022 

Beste Geschw. 

- 

Beste Runde von 
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Pos. 

97 

98 

99 

100 

101 

102 

103 

104 

105 

106 

107 

108 

109 

110 

111 

112 

113 

114 

115 

116 

117 

118 

119 

120 

121 

122 

123 

124 

125 

126 

127 

128 

129 

130 

131 

132 

133 

134 

135 

136 

137 

138 

139 

140 

141 

142 

143 

144 

St.Nr. 

802 

765 

638 

740 

482 

813 

639 

55 

834 

453 

75 

814 

861 

7 

772 

93 

826 

612 

235 

780 

811 

213 

835 

553 

587 

773 

531 

581 

841 

379 

810 

847 

28 

823 

469 

844 

37 

511 

191 

77 

479 

421 

506 

574 

578 

764 

794 

797 

Name 

Sandro Apelt 

Torsten Schigart 

Ralf Pünjer 

Torsten Rademacher 

Torsten Ragowski 

Gottfried Demel 

Andreas Pünjer 

Nils Sören Kümper 

Peter Sasse 

Stefan Kahlfeldt 

Thomas Weickelt 

Harald Puschkat 

Dierk Kretschmer 

Jannik Stadtländer 

Bernd Bitter 

Markus Valentin 

Michael Kluge 

Bernd Buchholz 

Rüdiger Kape 

Jens Andersen 

Markus Ahrens 

Michael Schneider 

Volker Lange 

Tobias Weweler 

Thomas Wermke 

Detlef Hanke 

Maik Roterberg 

Jörg Lübke 

Bertram Reichel 

Nils Wrobel 

Andreas Thauer 

Axel Blöß 

Maik Rosin 

Arne Andersohn 

Nils Haeseker 

Uwe Schwanitz 

Christian Pusch 

Ralf Langner 

Guido Gronau 

Martin Pohl 

Felix Lange 

Timo Siekmann 

Jan Voges 

Michael Schecker 

Gorden Koppelmann 

Jörg Zerwas 

Wladislaw Becker 

Sascha Frigge 

Wohnort 

MC Vellahn 

Winsen 

Rosengarten 

Gnarrenburg 

Bad Oldesloe 

Schönwalde 

Ellerbäk 

Dortmund 

Hambergen 

I tterbeck 

Kropp 

Burgdorf 

Dortmund 

Pansdorf 

MSC Porz Köln 

MSC Kaltenkirchen 

Dortmunder Motorspo

Eicklingen 

Hamburg 

Oldendorf 

Calberlah 

Kaltenkirchen 

Bremen 

Hörstel-Dreierwalde 

Gescher 

Dortmunder Motorspo

Roduchelstorf 

Groß Kiesow 

Burgdorf 

Bielefeld 

Uetze 

MSV Preetz 

Radelübbe 

Wentorf 

Hamburg 

Detmold 

Krumbeck 

Neustrelitz 

Giesen 

Schwarzenbek 

Dortmund 

Uetze 

Geestland-Drangstedt

Ahrensbök 

Bielefeld 

Schwarzenbek 

Fahrzeug Klasse 

Sen/ER6 

Sen/ER6 

Hobby 

Sen/ER6 

ER3 

upSen/ER7

Hobby 

ER3 

upSen/ER7

ER3 

ER3 

Sen/ER6 

upSen/ER7

Hobby 

Sen/ER6 

Hobby 

upSen/ER7

Sen/ER6 

Sen/ER6 

Sen/ER6 

Sen/ER6 

Sen/ER6 

upSen/ER7

ER3 

ER3 

Sen/ER6 

Hobby 

Sen/ER6 

upSen/ER7

ER3 

Sen/ER6 

upSen/ER7

Hobby 

upSen/ER7

E2 

upSen/ER7

Hobby 

Hobby 

E2 

E3 

ER2 

ER3 

ER3 

ER3 

ER3 

Sen/ER6 

Sen/ER6 

Sen/ER6 

Gesamtzeit 

8:23.440 

8:25.383 

8:25.755 

8:25.903 

8:26.135 

8:27.245 

8:28.679 

8:33.197 

8:34.469 

8:34.927 

8:39.529 

8:41.172 

8:42.211 

8:42.719 

8:44.275 

8:50.742 

8:51.183 

8:53.754 

8:55.943 

8:56.163 

8:56.853 

8:57.013 

8:57.059 

9:02.711 

9:15.350 

9:22.528 

9:26.518 

9:28.366 

9:36.768 

9:41.113 

9:50.045 

10:02.179 

10:09.667 

10:15.954 

10:17.791 

10:24.655 

10:39.843 

14:19.792 

Diff. 

2:18.418 

2:20.361 

2:20.733 

2:20.881 

2:21.113 

2:22.223 

2:23.657 

2:28.175 

2:29.447 

2:29.905 

2:34.507 

2:36.150 

2:37.189 

2:37.697 

2:39.253 

2:45.720 

2:46.161 

2:48.732 

2:50.921 

2:51.141 

2:51.831 

2:51.991 

2:52.037 

2:57.689 

3:10.328 

3:17.506 

3:21.496 

3:23.344 

3:31.746 

3:36.091 

3:45.023 

3:57.157 

4:04.645 

4:10.932 

4:12.769 

4:19.633 

4:34.821 

8:14.770 

Nach Runden sortiert

Vorsprung 

7.238 

Durchnitts Geschwindigkeit

- 

Beste Rundenzeit 

6:05.022 

Beste Geschw. 

- 

Beste Runde von 
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Pos. 

145 

146 

St.Nr. 

878 

712 

Name 

Falk Krabbe 

Detlef Detlef Petruck 

Wohnort 

MSC Kaltenkirchen 

MC Rehna 

Fahrzeug Klasse 

Sen/ER6 

upSen/ER7

Gesamtzeit Diff. 

Nach Runden sortiert

Vorsprung 

7.238 

Durchnitts Geschwindigkeit

- 

Beste Rundenzeit 

6:05.022 

Beste Geschw. 

- 
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